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CTA-LEADERS IN TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM

Las Vegas, Nevada

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 - Friday, January 10, 2025

Breakdown of Cost for Participation Leaders in Technology

CES Registration Fee

Airfare: Projected DCA-LAS Roundtrip
Estimated cost:

Overnight Accommodations in LIT Block (2) nights
Estimated cost: (not including taxes & resort fee)

Meals available
Breakfast (Optional not included)
Lunch (available at during Exhibit Tour Programming-ALL DAYS)

Tuesday Evening, January 7
Beltway Bytes Reception- Commonwealth

Wednesday Evening, January 8
LIT Program/Evening Dinner and Presentations

Thursday Evening, January 9
CES Policymaker’s Reception -Hakkasan

Ground Transportation in Las Vegas
Estimated- Airport transfers & Venue transfers

$149.00

$1,000.00

$962.00

S 45.20
S 75.00

$120.00

$350.00

$166.00

$150.00



