

CTA-LEADERS IN TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM Las Vegas, Nevada Tuesday, January 7, 2025 - Friday, January 10, 2025

Breakdown of Cost for Participation Leaders in Technology

CES Registration Fee	\$149.00
Airfare: Projected DCA-LAS Roundtrip Estimated cost:	\$1,000.00
Overnight Accommodations in LIT Block (2) nights Estimated cost: (not including taxes & resort fee)	\$ 962.00
Meals available Breakfast (Optional not included) Lunch (available at during Exhibit Tour Programming-ALL DAYS)	\$ 45.20 \$ 75.00
Tuesday Evening, January 7 Beltway Bytes Reception- Commonwealth	\$ 120.00
Wednesday Evening, January 8 LIT Program/Evening Dinner and Presentations	\$ 350.00
Thursday Evening, January 9 CES Policymaker's Reception -Hakkasan	\$ 166.00
Ground Transportation in Las Vegas Estimated- Airport transfers & Venue transfers	\$ 150.00